May 16 2024 (01:00) India Rail Info 1

Lucknow Jn - Jhansi Intercity Special/01804X - COVR - NCR
AIT/Ait Junction to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction

1h 59m - 89 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LIN Lucknow Junction NER 16:40 5 |1 0 58 (121 |NER
2 ON Unnao Junction 17:36 17:38 2m |0 |1 54 28 (123 |NR

3 CNB  |Kanpur Central 18:15 18:20 5m |3 |1 72 |13 [127 |NCR
4 GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 18:38 18:40 2m [0 |1 76 75 [126 [NCR
5 PHN  |Pokhrayan 19:24 19:26 2m |0 |1 130 |58 |120 [NCR
6 KPI Kalpi 19:41 19:42 Tm (0 |1 145 |72 |120 [NCR
7 ORAI |Orai 20:10 20:12 2m |0 |1 178 |64 |141 [NCR
8 |AIT Ait Junction 20:35 20:36 im (0 |1 203 |73 |154 |NCR
9 MOTH |Moth 21:04 21:05 im (0 |1 237 |37 |[177 |NCR

0

-
o
<
(2]

fla

VGL Jhansi Junction 22:35 292 |- 258 |NCR

May 16 2024 (01:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



